
 

  
  

HHDETOL 
 

NortonParts.com 
888-634-4289 
An iBuy Stores Company



 

  
  

HHDETOL PARTS LIST 
 

Item Item No Part# Description 
1 503362 409001 503362 Spindle 1-1/4 7 UNC x 5/8-11 INT THD 
2 500335 409002 500335 O-RING 108                     
3 500750 409003 SCR M5 x 80 0.8 DIN912 
4 502378 409004 502378 GEAR BOX COVER 
5 500046 409005 500046 M4 x 15.8 PIN 
6 500093 27504B WASHER M20 DIN125 
7 500092 409006 500092 THRUST ROLLER BEARING          
8 502413 409007 502413 WASHER                         
9 502435 409008 502435 PIN                            

10 502416 409009 502416 GEAR                           
11 500103 409010 500103 BRASS CLUTCH DISK  28X16X1     
12 502446 409011 502446 CLUTCH SHAFT                   
13 502380 409012 502380 S.A.BACK GEAR CASE             
14 500035 409013 500035 O-RING-2025                    
15 502361 409014 502361 GASKET                         
16 502452 409015 502452 FLANGE S/A                     
17 502360 409016 502360 GASKET                         
18 502419 409017 502419 METAL RING FOR TALPA O-OL      
19 502447 409018 502447 GEAR                           
20 502425 409019 502425 SPRING WASHER                  
21 500119 409020 500119 BALL 5/32”                     
22 500027 409021 500027 NEEDLE BEARING  HK 12/10       
23 500100 409022 500100 O-RING 2112                    
24 502143 409023 502143 HANDLE WITH COLLAR             
25 500120 409024 500120 SPRING                         
26 502406 409025 502406 GEAR SELECTOR KNOB             
27 500099 409026 500099 RING                           
28 501640 409027 501640 RING                           
29 501638 409028 501638 SEAL RING 30X47X5              
30 500094 409029 500094 SEAL RING 30 X 40 X 7          
31 500091 409030 500091 NIDDLE BEARING                 
32 502350 409031 502350 FRONT GEAR CASE                
33 500030 409032 500030 BEARING 10X26X8                
34 500252 409033 500252 SEAL 25X32X4                   
35 500323 409034 500323 BEARING                        
36 502451 409035 502451 FLANGE                         
37 502352 409036 502352 BACK GEAR CASE                 
38 500245 409037 500245 O-RING 2137                    
39 502249 409038 502249 S.A.MOTOR PINION               
40 502995 409039 502995 ARAMATURE ASSY 
41 500210 409040 500210 BEARING                        
42 502983 409041 502983 ARMATURE 120V TALPA 1800-0-0L  
43 501750 409042 501750 BALL BEARING 6201-2Z           
44 501156 409043 501156 CORD CLAMP                     
45 501157 409044 501157 CORD PROTECTOR                 

NortonParts.com 
888-634-4289 
An iBuy Stores Company



 

  
  

HHDETOL PARTS LIST 
 

Item Item No Part# Description 
46 501155 409045 501155 SCREW 4,3 X 16                 
47 502018 409046 502018 SCREW                          
48 503249 409047 503249 CONNECTOR 
49 503237 409048 503237 INSULATOR 
50 500903 409049 500903 ALLEN SCREW M5 X 30            
51 502271 409050 502271 HANDLE                         
52 503247 409051 503247 SCREW 
53         503646 409052 503189 SWITCH 
54 501850 409053 501850 SCREW 4.2X25 TC TCr UNI 6954   
55 503246 409054 503246 SCREW 
56 502204 409060 502204 HANDLE COVER                   
57 503248 409055 503248 WIRE 
58 503245 409056 503245 WASHER 
59 503251 409057 503251 SPACER 
60 503363 409058 503363 5/8 11  BAR 
61 503242 409065 503242 RESIN HANDLE                   
64 503240 409059 503240 ELECTR. CLUTCH 
65 502125 409061 502125 COVER                          
66 503166 409062 503166 SCREW 
67 502124 409063 502124 COVER                          
68 502973 409064 502973 MOTOR COVER 
69 501869 409066 501869 RUBBER COVER                   
70 501331 409067 501331 BRUSH HOLDING RING 
71 502761 409068 502761 CARBON BRUSH HHDETOL 
72 500940 409069 500940 BRUSH HOLDER               
73 501833 409070 501833 SCREW                          
74 502349 409071 502349 GASKET                         
75 502370 409072 502370 FIELD 120V TALPA 0-0L          
76 502796 409073 502796 FUN BAFFLE                     
77 502993 409074 502993 MOTOR 115V 
81 500045 409075 500045 ALLEN SCREW M5X16              
82 500048 409076 500048 SPLIT WASHER 5,3               
83 501626 409077 501626 WATER INLET COVER              
84 500098 409078 500098 O-RING 2062                    
85 502403 409079 502403 WATER PIPE 
86 500508 409080 500508 PIPE                           
87 500509 409081 500509 GASKET                         
88 500510 409082 500510 VALVE                          
89 500511 409083 500511 WATER QUICK CLAMPING CONNECTOR 
90 502979 409084 502979 QUICK HOSE CONNECTOR USA THREA 
93 502417 409085 502417 COVER TO STOP WATER ENTRANCE   
95 502424 409086 502424 NUT                            
98 502460 409087 502460 CLUTCH SHAFT                   
99 502292 409088 502292 SCREW M4 X 16 UNI 5931         
100 500927 409089 500927 B&D 248036-00 O-RING 15 X 12   

NortonParts.com 
888-634-4289 
An iBuy Stores Company



 

  
  

HHDETOL PARTS LIST 
 

Item Item No Part# Description 
101 503250 409090 503250 SCREW 
102 501729 409091 501729 SCREW M5 X 12 UNI 7687         
105 502832 409092 502832 GREASE - gr 100                
106 502702 409093 502702 SERVICE KIT HHDETOL 
107 502997 409094 502997 MOTOR ASSEMBLY 115V 

NortonParts.com 
888-634-4289 
An iBuy Stores Company




